2025 Holbaek Sleegtsforskere

Budget
Indteegter

kontingent og tilskud fra DS
diverse indtaegter/deltagerbetaling
Indtaegteri alt

Udgifter

afholdte foredrag/arrangemener
kaffe-juleafslutning

varekgb mv

gaver-vin-donation
administration-bank-forsikring
udgifter i alt

arets resultat

budget 2026

18000

18000

resultat 2025

18446,00
3950,00

12000
2500
1000
1000
1500

18000

22396,00

budget 2025

15000

11713,00
2158,51
5629,00
5487,32
1068,00

26055,53

-3659,83

15000

10000
1500
1000

500
2000
15000




